	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-4328-P-C28-R
	AI-4328-P-C28-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-4328-P-C28-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.8KHZ PANEL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 25.16000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-4328-P-C28-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-4328-P-C28-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PT-2060WQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 6KHZ 24MM FLANGE
SCE048XA3SD5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ 1M DELAY OFF
NFL-6634 Bud Industries  BOX FBRGLS 15.79X13.89X6.47" GRY
1200030000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 303015 S4E2
SH374P4P4 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
U.FL-LP-068N2-A-(40) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
P500-025 Tripp Lite  CABLE SVGA EXT HD15 M/F 25'
2-6278199-5 TE Connectivity  CA,50,MTRJ-ST
A9AAT-0806F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE08T/AF08/AFE08T
0152680738 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0152670254 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0210490163 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .254M 10POS
EVC-I-75A-600-P-20 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN INLET 75A 240V 20FT CABLE
H8MMH-2006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM20H/AE20M/HDM20H
H3CCS-1618M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16S/AE16M/HKC16S
M1GXK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS10K/MC10F/X
M2MXT-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60T/MC60F/X
17-250051 Conec  CABLE USB A-MINI B IP67 5M
3659/26 300SF 3M  CABLE 26 COND RND RIBBON SHIELD
892207 GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
7054 WY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 24AWG WHT/YEL 1000'
5858 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 1000'
9926261002 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 120VAC
TA45-A146F180C0-754-AZM10 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 18A 240VAC 60VDC
IEGF66-70003-12-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IMLHK111-2REG4-33335-12-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB2F100 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
C14G25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 690V 14X51MM CLASS G
0LKS225.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINKS FOR RLS 600V 225A
0251002.NAT6L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA 2A
0251.500MAT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A FAST PICO AXL AMMO
2046-09-C2LF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8X10MM 20KA 90V RADIAL
TV04A6V5JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMA
SMCJ43CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMC
SMLJ45CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMCJ
MP5KE7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO41
MSMCG60CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO215AB
MXPLAD6.5KP130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC PLAD
P3403ACRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 300V 400A TO-220
TISP3150F3P Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 120V BIDIR 8-DIP
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  keywords
	    	AI-4328-P-C28-R
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  pdf
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  datasheet
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  price
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-4328-P-C28-R
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  Audio Products
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  Buzzers
	AI-4328-P-C28-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.8KHZ PANEL
	AI-4328-P-C28-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .